1 of 3
Midget 10x38mm Fuses
KLQ Series
Littelfuse.com/KLQ
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 10/26/2022
Description

L60030M series fuse holder
L60030MPCB board mount fuse holder
Ordering Information
AMP
RATING
AMP
CODE
VOLTAGE
(V AC)
INTERRUPTING
RATING (kA) CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC
NOM COLD
RESISTANCE
(ohm)
AGENCY
APPROVALS
AC UL
1 001. 600 10 KLQ001 0KLQ001.T 07945805334 1.414 •
1 6⁄10 01.6 600 10 KLQ01.6 0KLQ01.6T 07945805335 0.6536 •
2 002. 600 10 KLQ002 0KLQ002.T 07945805336 0.4 •
3 003. 600 10 KLQ003 0KLQ003.T 07945805337 0.1829 •
5 005. 600 10 KLQ005 0KLQ005.T 07945805339 0.0766 •
6 006. 600 10 KLQ006 0KLQ006.T 07945805340 0.0571 •
Dimensions Millimeters (inches)
(1.375") 10.31
(.406")
34.925